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Linear light Prolumen Retro Force 1500 white 230V 75W 12480Im 120°

IP54 840
Product code 17675

PROLUMEN Retro Force industrial luminaire. These LED luminaires are equipped with high-quality
components and provide excellent lighting for indoor use.

The G-Force luminaire has adjustable power strength, allowing users to customize the brightness

themselves. 38W/48W/58W/68W/75W

Also available with DALI dimming technology, which allows users to adjust the brightness of the light
according to their needs.

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee




Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Source of light
Power supply
Flickering ieee 1789
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
En62471

Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21

Length

Width

Height

In package

Casing colour
Impact resistance
Work environment
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

12480lumens
166Im/W

5 years
SAMSUNG LED
BOKE

0%

Prolumen
230V

0.90

75W

75W

120°

80

3

RGO

IP54
100000h
L80B10 @25°C 100.000h
1460.0mm
107.0mm
64.8mm

1pc

white

IK10

indoor use
CE, RoHS
2189414

A
B
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http://www.samsung.com/led
http://www.bokedriver.com
http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/2189414

